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A001002944 SOUMILI  SAHA Female No  1 1 UR  4  461.00  92.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000411721 SHARAD  BHOWMICK Male No  2 2 UR  17  455.00  90.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000151773 SHRABANI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  3 3 UR  2  447.00  85.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703363 RAINA  HOSSAIN Female No  4 4 UR  9  443.00  90.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304752 PRIYANSHI  SAHA Female No  5 5 UR  4  441.00  86.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537988 TISTA  DEY Female No  6  1 6 OBC-B  9  439.00  83.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001015968 TRISHAGNI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  7 7 UR  6  419.00  90.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001741528 JINNAT  KHATUN Female No  8 8 UR  14  416.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586150 ARPAN  KUNDU Male No  9 9 UR  9  415.00  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001094145 DEBARPITA SINGH MURA Female No  10  1 10 ST  9  414.00  78.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418609 MOWMITA  KUNDU Female No  11 11 UR  17  409.00  83.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001414001 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  12 12 UR  13  404.00  90.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002178628 RAJNEETA  KARMAKAR Female No  13 13 UR  3  403.00  74.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001779345 SAYANTANI  BISWAS Female No  14 14 UR  2  398.00  86.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001300564 DISHA  MISTRI Female No  15  1 15 SC  3  397.00  85.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001272552 KRISHNENDU  MONDAL Male No  16 16 UR  4  397.00  82.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000695282 LAXMI  SAHA Female No  17 17 UR  2  395.00  80.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427107 PRAPTI  SARKAR Female No  18  2 18 SC  5  393.00  77.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002053863 PARAMITA  MANDAL Female No  19  3 19 SC  3  393.00  75.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057182 ISHITA  SAHA Female No  20  4 20 SC  1  392.00  82.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288573 KAZI RAISA SULTANA Female No  21 21 UR  2  392.00  80.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438398 JEET  GHOSH Male No  22  2 22 OBC-B  7  392.00  75.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000453685 SUFATUN  NAHAR Female No  23  1 23 OBC-A  3  388.00  86.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085541 CHANDRANI  MONDAL Female No  24  5 24 SC  2  388.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426644 SADIYA  PARVIN Female No  25 25 UR  3  387.00  84.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218347 MADHUSHREE  BHUNIA Female No  26 26 UR  18  385.00  82.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934409 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  27  6 27 SC  2  385.00  81.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448307 SAMYAMOY  HALDER Male No  28  7 28 SC  5  385.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001641917 SREEPARNA  DEBNATH Female No  29 29 UR  1  380.00  80.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421069 FARHIN  SULTANA Female No  30  3 30 OBC-B  1  380.00  76.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148840 SANIYA  PARVIN Female No  31 31 UR  6  378.00  66.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001223658 IRFAN  AHAMMED Male No  32 32 UR  8  377.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000627759 SOUVIK  MONDAL Male No  33  8 33 SC  2  374.00  65.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416335 FARJANA  PARVIN Female No  34  2 34 OBC-A  3  373.00  77.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287579 AISHWARIYA  DAS Female No  35 35 UR  3  372.00  68.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000277733 ANTARA  GHOSH Female No  36  4 36 OBC-B  3  371.00  71.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494518 NAMRATA  SAMANTA Female No  37 37 UR  3  370.00  80.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000074446 TITHI  SAHA Female No  38 38 UR  3  369.00  72.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000826628 JAYDIP  MANDAL Male No  39  9 39 SC  6  366.00  80.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130078 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  40 40 UR  5  364.00  70.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739552 MD SORFUL AMIN Male No  41 41 UR  5  362.00  69.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672750 MAINAK  SEN Male No  42 42 UR  6  360.00  68.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001046866 SONALI  MONDAL Female No  43 43 UR  13  357.00  76.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169125 PUJA  PAUL Female No  44  5 44 OBC-B  6  354.00  75.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000309595 DEBARATI  GHOSH Female No  45  6 45 OBC-B  3  352.00  80.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809954 UMME KULSUM KHATUN Female No  46  3 46 OBC-A  3  351.00  65.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827322 PIU  BARMAN Female No  47  10 47 SC  3  349.00  71.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871290 TIRTHA  SHIL Male No  48 48 UR  12  348.00  73.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103905 ANKIT  DUTTA Male No  49 49 UR  2  347.00  70.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001463445 RAJAT  GHOSH Male No  50  7 50 OBC-B  23  343.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001134181 BARNALI  PAL Female No  51 51 UR  6  342.00  70.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104090 MANASHI  ROY Female No  52 52 UR  1  341.00  72.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001189232 SMRITI  SARKAR Female No  53 53 UR  5  339.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167610 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  54  11 54 SC  4  339.00  65.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000414441 SNEHA  ROY Female No  55 55 UR  9  338.00  70.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341453 NILAY  BISWAS Male No  56  12 56 SC  1  337.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000113726 PRITIKA  MONDAL Female No  57  13 57 SC  7  336.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660787 SUNANDA  PAYRA Female No  58 58 UR  6  336.00  70.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077128 SUMAN  SARKAR Male No  59 59 UR  24  336.00  66.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906887 DILLON  GAIN Male No  60  14 60 SC  19  335.00  68.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000958494 AZIJUL RAHAMAN MISTRY Male No  61 61 UR  14  333.00  65.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001370852 PAROMITA  SEN Female No  62 62 UR  3  333.00  62.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526548 JUNIA  KHATUN Female No  63  4 63 OBC-A  5  332.00  70.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048898 DEEPSIKHA  PAUL Female No  64 64 UR  1  329.00  68.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001300195 NILANJANA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  65 65 UR  2  327.00  78.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001371705 DIPTI  THAKUR Female No  66 66 UR  7  327.00  73.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381925 SHREYOSRI  OJHA Female No  67  2 67 ST  2  326.00  60.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320307 SWASTIKA  PAUL Female No  68 68 UR  4  325.00  70.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000095774 RAMA  BISWAS Female No  69  15 69 SC  4  325.00  70.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002415901 SUVRANIL  HALDER Male No  70  16 70 SC  15  325.00  61.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001524999 BAIBYA SATWA BISWAS Male No  71 71 UR  7  322.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035457 SOUMYADEEP  MISRA Male No  72 72 UR  16  321.00  68.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077176 PRODIP  SARKAR Male No  73 73 UR  1  321.00  65.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084983 TANIA  PAUL Female No  74  8 74 OBC-B  1  321.00  64.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624733 TRISHA  BISWAS Female No  75 75 UR  5  320.00  78.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072759 JYOTI  SEN Female No  76 76 UR  2  320.00  72.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189535 PAYEL  PAUL Female No  77  9 77 OBC-B  2  320.00  64.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545046 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  78  10 78 OBC-B  17  319.00  70.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255363 SOHINI  BHAKTA Female No  79  17 79 SC  1  317.00  62.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000074151 PRIYANKA  DAS Female No  80 80 UR  1  316.00  67.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252564 SUBHAMI  PAL Female No  81 81 UR  1  316.00  65.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473041 RIMI  MONDAL Female No  82 82 UR  3  316.00  63.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126822 NANDINI  SAHA Female No  83 83 UR  1  315.00  76.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002347032 SUBHOJIT  ADHIKARY Male No  84 84 UR  8  315.00  60.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270809 PRIYANKA  DEBNATH Female No  85 85 UR  2  314.00  66.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171629 LIZA  RAHA Female No  86 86 UR  12  309.00  75.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405715 SNEHA  DEBNATH Female No  87 87 UR  18  308.00  67.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337526 PAYEL  PAUL Female No  88  11 88 OBC-B  1  306.00  70.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001624035 SURYA PRATAP SINGH Male No  89 89 UR  7  305.00  60.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001680335 SAHINA  KHATUN Female No  90 90 UR  1  298.00  64.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579468 SURAJIT  DAS Male No  91 91 UR  9  298.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211375 ANUBRATA  

MUKHOPADHYAY

Male No  92 92 UR  2  298.00  61.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001431321 KAMALIKA  DAS Female No  93  18 93 SC  1  297.00  61.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872240 SAHANUR  ALAM Male No  94 94 UR  9  297.00  52.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001808098 PUJA  DAS Female No  95  19 95 SC  2  294.00  64.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333833 KOYEL  SARKAR Female No  96 96 UR  10  293.00  72.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000481734 RUMI  FATEMA Female No  97 97 UR  2  291.00  64.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911841 ANNASHA  LODH Female No  98 98 UR  4  291.00  62.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409758 SAMARPITA  GHOSH Female No  99  12 99 OBC-B  3  290.00  62.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619248 TIYASHA  DHALI Female No  100 100 UR  13  289.00  67.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589535 SIMA  SARDAR Female No  101  3 101 ST  10  288.00  64.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000754934 JANNATUL  FIRDAUS Female No  102 102 UR  4  288.00  61.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001308494 DEBASMITA  

BRAHMACHARI

Female No  103 103 UR  9  288.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001295043 SADIYA  SULTANA Female No  104 104 UR  6  287.00  60.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001075979 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  105  20 105 SC  3  285.00  68.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001266093 AHELEE  SARKAR Female No  106  21 106 SC  14  283.00  57.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000368277 SWASTIKA  ROY Female No  107 107 UR  9  282.00  61.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813917 DEVI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  108 108 UR  5  282.00  54.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115351 JASHMIN  MONDAL Female No  109 109 UR  5  280.00  64.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000233855 ANKAN  DAS Male No  110 110 UR  2  278.00  60.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590021 DEBASREE  BANERJEE Female No  111 111 UR  3  274.00  50.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320248 RIYA  PAUL Female No  112  13 112 OBC-B  1  271.00  65.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010274 MANASHI  MONDAL Female No  113 113 UR  4  270.00  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000186530 AYAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  114 114 UR  8  268.00  46.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248365 LIZA  MAJHI Female No  115 115 UR  6  267.00  61.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635686 HIMANSU  DAS Male No  116  22 116 SC  2  266.00  56.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001828013 KANKANA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  117 117 UR  6  265.00  55.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000547646 CHAYAN KUMAR PAIK Male No  118  23 118 SC  4  264.00  53.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058010 SAYAN  SUR Male No  119 119 UR  2  264.00  53.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302197 NITAI  PAUL Male No  120  14 120 OBC-B  1  260.00  53.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491470 SANCHITA  DEY Female No  121 121 UR  10  258.00  50.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446594 SUBHA  MONDAL Male No  122  24 122 SC  2  257.00  50.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002098182 KOYEL  PAIK Female No  123 123 UR  1  254.00  47.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001916190 ASHISH  DAS Male No  124  25 124 SC  7  249.00  47.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001357145 MILI  BASU Female No  125  26 125 SC  2  248.00  47.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727926 SUKRITI  SARKAR Female No  126 126 UR  2  242.00  55.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432872 SATYAJIT  DAS Male No  127  27 127 SC  2  227.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000453685 SUFATUN  NAHAR Female No  23  1 1 OBC-A  3  388.00  86.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416335 FARJANA  PARVIN Female No  34  2 2 OBC-A  3  373.00  77.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809954 UMME KULSUM KHATUN Female No  46  3 3 OBC-A  3  351.00  65.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526548 JUNIA  KHATUN Female No  63  4 4 OBC-A  5  332.00  70.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000537988 TISTA  DEY Female No  6  1 1 OBC-B  9  439.00  83.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438398 JEET  GHOSH Male No  22  2 2 OBC-B  7  392.00  75.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421069 FARHIN  SULTANA Female No  30  3 3 OBC-B  1  380.00  76.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000277733 ANTARA  GHOSH Female No  36  4 4 OBC-B  3  371.00  71.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169125 PUJA  PAUL Female No  44  5 5 OBC-B  6  354.00  75.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000309595 DEBARATI  GHOSH Female No  45  6 6 OBC-B  3  352.00  80.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001463445 RAJAT  GHOSH Male No  50  7 7 OBC-B  23  343.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084983 TANIA  PAUL Female No  74  8 8 OBC-B  1  321.00  64.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189535 PAYEL  PAUL Female No  77  9 9 OBC-B  2  320.00  64.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545046 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  78  10 10 OBC-B  17  319.00  70.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337526 PAYEL  PAUL Female No  88  11 11 OBC-B  1  306.00  70.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409758 SAMARPITA  GHOSH Female No  99  12 12 OBC-B  3  290.00  62.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320248 RIYA  PAUL Female No  112  13 13 OBC-B  1  271.00  65.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302197 NITAI  PAUL Male No  120  14 14 OBC-B  1  260.00  53.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A001300564 DISHA  MISTRI Female No  15  1 1 SC  3  397.00  85.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427107 PRAPTI  SARKAR Female No  18  2 2 SC  5  393.00  77.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002053863 PARAMITA  MANDAL Female No  19  3 3 SC  3  393.00  75.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057182 ISHITA  SAHA Female No  20  4 4 SC  1  392.00  82.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085541 CHANDRANI  MONDAL Female No  24  5 5 SC  2  388.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934409 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  27  6 6 SC  2  385.00  81.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448307 SAMYAMOY  HALDER Male No  28  7 7 SC  5  385.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000627759 SOUVIK  MONDAL Male No  33  8 8 SC  2  374.00  65.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000826628 JAYDIP  MANDAL Male No  39  9 9 SC  6  366.00  80.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827322 PIU  BARMAN Female No  47  10 10 SC  3  349.00  71.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167610 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  54  11 11 SC  4  339.00  65.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341453 NILAY  BISWAS Male No  56  12 12 SC  1  337.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000113726 PRITIKA  MONDAL Female No  57  13 13 SC  7  336.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906887 DILLON  GAIN Male No  60  14 14 SC  19  335.00  68.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000095774 RAMA  BISWAS Female No  69  15 15 SC  4  325.00  70.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415901 SUVRANIL  HALDER Male No  70  16 16 SC  15  325.00  61.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255363 SOHINI  BHAKTA Female No  79  17 17 SC  1  317.00  62.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001431321 KAMALIKA  DAS Female No  93  18 18 SC  1  297.00  61.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001808098 PUJA  DAS Female No  95  19 19 SC  2  294.00  64.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001075979 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  105  20 20 SC  3  285.00  68.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001266093 AHELEE  SARKAR Female No  106  21 21 SC  14  283.00  57.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635686 HIMANSU  DAS Male No  116  22 22 SC  2  266.00  56.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000547646 CHAYAN KUMAR PAIK Male No  118  23 23 SC  4  264.00  53.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446594 SUBHA  MONDAL Male No  122  24 24 SC  2  257.00  50.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916190 ASHISH  DAS Male No  124  25 25 SC  7  249.00  47.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001357145 MILI  BASU Female No  125  26 26 SC  2  248.00  47.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432872 SATYAJIT  DAS Male No  127  27 27 SC  2  227.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001094145 DEBARPITA SINGH MURA Female No  10  1 1 ST  9  414.00  78.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381925 SHREYOSRI  OJHA Female No  67  2 2 ST  2  326.00  60.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589535 SIMA  SARDAR Female No  101  3 3 ST  10  288.00  64.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


